Oakland University
Percents

Rating

Ineffective
Minimally Effective
Effective

Highly Effective
Total

Year 1
0.01
0.05
0.73
0.20
1.00

Educator Effectiveness Ratings 2014 -2017

Years of Experience

Year 2
0.00
0.07
0.69
0.24
1.00

2018 Oakland Educator Effectiveness Component Score:

82.0

Year 3
0.01
0.03
0.70
0.26
1.00

Statewide
Percents

Rating

Ineffective
Minimally Effective
Effective

Highly Effective
Total

2018 Statewide Educator Effectiveness Component Score:

Year 1
0.01
0.05
0.80
0.14
1.00

Years of Experience
Year 2
0.00
0.04
0.74
0.22
1.00

82.1

Year 3
0.01
0.02
0.69
0.28
1.00



