Educator Effectiveness Ratings 2014 -2017

Oakland University	Statewide
--------------------	-----------

Percents				Percents			
	Years of Experience				Years of Experience		
Rating	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Rating	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3
Ineffective	0.01	0.00	0.01	Ineffective	0.01	0.00	0.01
Minimally Effective	0.05	0.07	0.03	Minimally Effective	0.05	0.04	0.02
Effective	0.73	0.69	0.70	Effective	0.80	0.74	0.69
Highly Effective	0.20	0.24	0.26	Highly Effective	0.14	0.22	0.28
Total	1.00	1.00	1.00	Total	1.00	1.00	1.00

2018 Oakland Educator Effectiveness Component Score: 82.0 2018 Statewide Educator Effectiveness Component Score: 82.1